Borderfree, Inc. recalls Martha Stewart CollectionTM 10-piece Stainless Steel Cookware Set

Starting date:
March 15, 2016
Posting date:
March 15, 2016
Type of communication:
Consumer Product Recall
Household Items
Source of recall:
Health Canada
Burn Hazard
General Public
Identification number:

Affected products

Frying Pans from the Martha Stewart Collection™ 10-piece Stainless Steel Cookware Set

Product description

This recall involves the 8-inch and 10-inch stainless steel frying pans in the Martha Stewart Collection 10-piece stainless steel cookware sets. The frying pans have two rivets that attach the frying pan to the handle.  The rivets have stainless steel discs on top of them.

The following UPC numbers are included in this recall and can be found on the product packaging:

  • 0733003518899
  • 0733003623326
  • 0766370840959
  • 0766370980334

The following date codes are included in this recall and can be found inscribed on the bottom of the frying pans:

  • 70118
  • 70138
  • 70218
  • 70228
  • 70318
  • 70328
  • 70338
  • 70418
  • 70428
  • 70438
  • 70518
  • 70528
  • 70618
  • 70628
  • 70718
  • 70728
  • 70818
  • 70828
  • 70918
  • 70928
  • 71018
  • 71108
  • 71118
  • 71208
  • 71218
  • HF10114
  • HF10414
  • HF10513
  • HF10514
  • HF10613
  • HF10614
  • HF10713
  • HF10813
  • HF10913
  • HF11113


Hazard identified

The metal discs covering the rivets on the frying pans can pop off, posing a burn hazard.

Neither Health Canada nor Borderfree, Inc. has received any reports of consumer incidents or injuries related to the use of these frying pans in Canada.

Number sold

Approximately 24 of the recalled cookware sets were sold online at and shipped through Borderfree, Inc.

Time period sold

The recalled cookware sets were sold from January 2011 to September 2015.

Place of origin

Manufactured in China.


Macy’s Merchandising Group, Inc.
New York
New York
Borderfree, Inc.
New York
New York

Images (select thumbnail to enlarge - opens in a new window)

What you should do

Consumers should immediately stop using the 8-inch and 10-inch frying pans from the cookware set and contact Borderfree, Inc. for a refund and return instructions. The other items from the cookware set are not affected by this recall.

For more information, consumers may contact Borderfree, Inc. by telephone toll free at 1-866-921-1861, Monday to Friday, between 8:00 a.m. and 9:00 p.m. EST or by email.

Please note that the Canada Consumer Product Safety Act prohibits recalled products from being redistributed, sold or even given away in Canada.

Health Canada would like to remind Canadians to report any health or safety incidents related to the use of this product or any other consumer product or cosmetic by filling out the Consumer Product Incident Report Form.

This recall is also posted on the OECD Global Portal on Product Recalls website. You can visit this site for more information on other international consumer product recalls.